LINOF	FICIAL COPINT 79029	
WARRANTY DEED	7491/0138 03 001 Page 1 of 2 2000-01-31 13:36	= 1 1
ILLINOIS STATUTORY	Cook County Recorder 23.	
(Individual to Individual)		
Fenants By The		
MAIL TO: Grant Jakubco	00079029	
2224 W. Irving Park No.		
Chicago, Illinois 60618	MAM)	
1 2024830 MTC DIE		. ,
NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER:	•	•
Kristin R. Hofer		_
Kenneth P.W. Rainey 2649 N. Albany Ave.	RECORDER'S STAMP	' -
Chicago, Illincis 60647		
		•
THE CDANTOD(S) Marice : Navar	ro, Divorced & not since remarried	
of the Village of Elmhurst	County of DuPage State of 111111015	
for and in consideration of TEN	DC)LLARS
and other good and valuable considerations in	and paid,	•••
CONTINUE AND WANDON NET/CY L. VENN	PLOTE PATHEN AND KRISTIN R. HOFEK. HUSBAND AND W	ILFE,
m , 1) III - I - II - I	twent and not as Tanants in Common and not as Juli	it ienant
(GRANTEES' ADDRESS) 951 W. Armi	tage Avenue, #2R with the right of surv County of Cook State of Illinois	<u></u>
of the City of Chicago		f Illinois,
all interest in the following described real estat		
to wit: LOT 1 IN BLOCK 2 IN	POWELL'S SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF	
mun nacm 1/2 OF THE	MORPHWEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/3 OF	
CROMION 25, TOWNSHI	P 40 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD	_
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,	IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	W
	· O _A	'V'
K. C.	7,6	,
NOTE: If addition	onal space is required for legal - attach on separ .ce	
8-1/2" x 11 sheet,	with a minimum of 1/2" clear margin on all sides.	
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under an	d by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinoi	3.
Permanent Index Number(s): 13-25	-310-001-0000	
Property Address: 2649 N. Albany	Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60647	
Dated this 22nd day ofDec	ember 1999.	
Maris - Marason.	(Seal)	(Seal)
Maricela Mavarro	(C 1)	(Seal)
	(Seal)	(/

NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES

COMPLIMENTS OF Chicago Title Insurance Company

UNOFFICIAL COPY 029

STATE OF ILLINOIS } ss.		000	• •	
County of <u>Cook</u> } ss.				
County of Cook				
I the undersianal - Nat. Dille . 1	(.1 a			
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and	tor said Coun	ty, in the S	tate aforesaid,	CERTIFY THA
naticela Navarro	فتنسب كالممم	nce remarri	.ed	
personant known to the to be the same never a second		~	1 .7 1 1	foregoing instrumer
appeared before me this day in person, and acknowle	edged thats_h	е	signed, sea	led and delivered t
appeared before me this day in person, and acknowle instrument as her free and voluntary act, for the use right of homestead.	s and purposes th	erein set forth,	including the rel	ease and waiver of the
-5		1	٠	and and agree of fi
Given under my hand and notarial seal, this	22nd /	day of Dece	mber/	, 19 99
	-\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \			, 19
	14	T W	\mathcal{L}	
My commission expires on	- 10	-		M . D !!
				Notary Publ
		<u> </u>		
90	, Cih	of Chicago		
, 0,				Real Estate
MANAGOU	Der	ot of Revenue	e de la companya T	ransfer Stamp
S OFFICIAL DELY		9767 ['] '		
STEVEN T BLUM	į.	74 .		\$2,036.25
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLING'S AMY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 10/07/02	, ,9110	1/2000 11:01	Batch 07239	34
MY COMMISSION EXPINES. 10/07/02	700W	•		•
IMPRESS SEAL HERE	COOK	_ COUNTY -	ILLINOIS TRA	ANSFER STAMP
			•	
* T(C 1 . C				
* If Grantor is also Grantee you may want to strike Rel	ease & Waiver of	Homestead Rig	hts.	÷
ATLANTA LA TARRA DE LA CARRA DEL CARRA DE LA CARRA DEL CARRA DE LA	0.	_		
NAME and ADDRESS OF PREPARER:	EXEMPTUN	DER PROVIS	SIONS OF PA	RAGRAPH
STEVEN T. BLUM, P.C.		K.	SECTIO	
210 West Illinois Street	REAL ESTA	TE TRANSFE	RACT	
Chicago, Illinois 60610	DATE:			• *
•	Signature of B	uyer, Seller or	Parragantation	
		uyer, Dener 32	tepresentative	
** This conveyance must contain the name and add	dross of the Grant	too for tar killin	10 155	II da sia saaa
and name and address of the person preparing th	ie instrument: (5	5 II CS 5/2 50	B a riboses: (99	TUCS 5/3-5020)
REORDER ITEM #: TX-1000 LABEL	e macrument: (0	O ILCS 3/3-30	124).	
REORDER ITEM #: TX 4000 LOCAL				
STATE OF ILLINOIS MEAL ESTAT		1		
X REAL ESTA	ΓE			\mathcal{Q}
TRANSFER TA	AX X		!	
	7			77
MM.31.00 0027150	,	1		F 🗐
BEAL SYLVE				
REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE FP 3 2 6 6 6 9	,			óΚ
	<u></u>	,	I	is
V		0.1.	FROM	$s \sim 1$
COOK COUNTY DEAL FOLL	<u></u> -		<u> </u>	
REAL ESTAT	E			T C
	의 기			RRANTY DE
D				\$ III
00135.75				`H
0 =		1		5
REVENUE STAMP # FP326670				– [
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Į.	9